
Nokia 3AL81776AA 數據表

諾基亞 3AL81776AA 10G C 波段可調 XFP 80km WOTRDB9TAA 3AL81776AAAA

3AL81776AA

諾基亞 3AL81776AA 10G C 波段可調 XFP 80km WOTRDB9TAA 3AL81776AAAA

規格

製造商：諾基亞

部件號：3AL81776AA、3AL81776AAAA

產品類別：光收發模塊

表格類型：XFP

速度：10Gbps

到達：80公里

波長：可調（1530nm 至 1560nm）

媒體：SMF

連接器：LC

類型：DWDM C 波段

HECI代碼：WOTRDB9TAA

立即購買
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